29.12.2025

300.000 €

290.000 €

C BLOCK

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES

* Qutdoor Swimming Pool
* Indoor Swimming Pool
* Aquapark

* Fitness Room

* Turkish Bath

* Sauna & Steam Room
* Relax Zone

* Restaurant (Cafe)

* Children Playground

* Hobby Room

* Music Room

* Play Station Room

* Library & Business Rooms

* Transfer to the beach

B2 BLOCK

B3 BLOCK

11
12
13
14
15

305.000 €

239.000 € RS

ENTRANCE

B1 BLOCK

A BLOCK
310.000 €

B4 BLOCK

PRICE INCLUEDED

Floor heating for all rooms
Air conditioner for all rooms
White goods 6 units

CONSTRUCTION STATUS

NOVEMBER 2022
OCTOBER 2025

Starting Date:
Finishing Date:

SALES STATUS
SOoLD
RESERVED
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