



C BLOCK	1	300.000 €	B2 BLOCK	6	300.000 €	B1 BLOCK	5	REZERVE	A BLOCK	1	SOLD
	2	290.000 €		7	REZERVE		4	REZERVE		2	SOLD
	3	REZERVE		8	259.000 € RS		3	SOLD		3	REZERVE
	4	SOLD		9	SOLD		2	REZERVE		4	SOLD
	5	SOLD		10	305.000 €		1	310.000 €		5	300.000 €
	6	REZERVE								6	SOLD
	7	SOLD								7	300.000 €
	8	SOLD								8	SOLD
			B3 BLOCK	11	305.000 €	B4 BLOCK	20	SOLD			
				12	REZERVE		19	REZERVE			
				13	239.000 € RS		18	SOLD			
				14	SOLD		17	REZERVE			
				15	SOLD		16	SOLD			
						ENTRANCE					

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES

- * Outdoor Swimming Pool
- * Indoor Swimming Pool
- * Aquapark
- * Fitness Room
- * Turkish Bath
- * Sauna & Steam Room
- * Relax Zone
- * Restaurant (Cafe)
- * Children Playground
- * Hobby Room
- * Music Room
- * Play Station Room
- * Library & Business Rooms
- * Transfer to the beach

PRICE INCLUDED

- Floor heating for all rooms
- Air conditioner for all rooms
- White goods 6 units

CONSTRUCTION STATUS

Starting Date: NOVEMBER 2022
 Finishing Date: OCTOBER 2025

SALES STATUS

SOLD	17
RESERVED	10